
LOT 64 HS  P-1-35  M-16
PARCEL NEAR CENTER OF HS 64
OR 588 P 153/159

YOUNG PAUL E/YOUNG JANE S
132 RUNNING DEER LANE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-064-000-10090-035

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 08
000 1.00/

09/19/2018 FRSS
09/19/2018 FRSS 09/19/2018 FRSS

11/21/2022 FRLA 4.00 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
3

290,470
17,172
28,000

335,642
92,557

243,085
HX HB 50,000

193,085
335,642

0

338,412

0625/0406 11/04/2005 WD Q V 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

METCALF DANNY & MARIO

YOUNG PAUL E & JANE

0588/0159 4/14/2005 WD Q V 34,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN

METCALF
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5 YR PRCL CK NC FR

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, PU CORR TRAV, PU XFOB LN 8

5 YR PRCL CH, PU NEW TRAV, PU XFOB LN 5-7

2011840 LAWN STORAGE 0 12/08/2011

2006929 GARAGE/SHED 0 06/01/2006

2006818 SFD - CO 0 05/12/2006

2008HX Base Yr

132 RUNNING DEER LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 3 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 3,103 117.3000 111.44 345,798 2007 2007 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2521

BAS 2,521 100 2007 2,521 235,990

DCK 32 10 2012 3 281

FGR 529 50 2007 264 24,713

FSP 278 55 2010 153 14,322

FSP 294 55 2010 162 15,165

3,654 3,103 290,470

BAS=[YR=2007] W25 FSP=[YR=2010] W10 DCK=[YR=2012] N2 W3 N3 W4
S3 W3 S2 E10$ W20 S13 E15 R3 U3  N6 E12 N4$ S4 W12 S6  D3 L3
W15 N13 W14 S51 E13 FSP=[YR=2010] S3 E34 N3 W1 N6 W32 S6W1$
E1 N6 E32 FGR=[YR=2007] S6 E23 N23 W23 S17$ N17 E23 N28$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 789.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 1,420

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 65 3 195.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 351

3 0002 BATH ROOM 0 100 5 5 25.00 SF 25.00 25.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 188

4 0160 GARAGE FIN 0 100 20 16 320.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 2007 2007 3 68 8,704

5 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 12 24 288.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2011 2011 3 76 1,751

6 0375 WOOD WALK 0 100167 3 501.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2012 2012 3 52 3,908

7 0740 UNFINISH O 0 100 8 10 80.00 SF 11.00 11.00 100 2012 2012 3 78 686

8 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 8 6 48.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2013 2013 3 57 164

17,172

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 28,000


